

as a friend, you...

fund passes to museums & historical venues
support youth services, including school vacation
& summer programs
promote the use of the library's resources & services
provide high-quality community programs

name:		
address: phone number:	city, state & zip:	
	email:	
I would like to receive the Cranston Public Library's e-newsletter		I would like to volunteer

membership level:

individual

1 year, \$15

family life member 1 year, \$25 \$100

make checks payable to:

cranston public library association

The Friends of the Cranston Public Library is a program of the Cranston Public Library Association. The Cranston Public Library Association assists the library in providing programs and services that exceed the level of tax-based funding. CPLA is recognized by the IRS as a 501(c)3, making all contributions fully tax deductible.

MORE INFORMATION: www.cranstonlibrary.org/friends-groups